Louisville Gas and Electric Company
For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2025

Customer
Contributions

REC's
Purchased

Total Cost
of REC's

$36,615.66
$126,945.00

10,381
45,832

$ 2746115
$ 122,058.09

$163,560.66

56,213

$ 149,519.24

Number of Program
Customers Accounts

Small Green Energy 566 578
Large Green Energy 11 15

Total 577 593
Expenditures For
Marketing $ -
Administration $ 2,533.27

Total $ 2,533.27




Kentucky Utilities Company

For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2024

Customer
Contributions

REC's
Purchased

Total Cost
of REC's

$17,906.38
$166,113.98

5,098
60,776

$ 13,427.66
$ 159,721.11

Number of Program
Customers Accounts
Small Green Energy 328 342
Large Green Energy 15 20
Total 343 362

$184,020.36

65,874

$ 173,148.77

Expenditures For

Marketing $

Administration $ 2,710.76
Total $ 2,710.76
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