Louisville Gas and Electric Company

For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2025

	Number of Program		Customer	REC's	Total Cost	
_	Customers	Accounts	Contributions	Purchased	of REC's	
Small Green Energy	566	578	\$36,615.66	10,381	\$ 27,461.15	
Large Green Energy	11	15	\$126,945.00	45,832	\$ 122,058.09	
Total	577	593	\$163,560.66	56,213	\$ 149,519.24	

Expenditures For

Marketing		\$ -	
Administration		\$ 2,533.27	
	Total	\$ 2,533.27	

Kentucky Utilities Company

For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2024

	Number of Program		Customer	REC's	Total Cost	
_	Customers	Accounts	Contributions	Purchased	of REC's	
Small Green Energy	328	342	\$17,906.38	5,098	\$ 13,427.66	
Large Green Energy	15	20	\$166,113.98	60,776	\$ 159,721.11	
Total	343	362	\$184,020.36	65,874	\$ 173,148.77	

Expenditures For

Marketing		\$ -
Administration		\$ 2,710.76
	Total	\$ 2,710.76